Features
• 	Two channel quadrature output with index pulse
• 	Resolution up to 2000 CPR (Counts Per Revolution)
• 	Low cost
• 	Easy to mount
• 	No signal adjustment required
• 	Small size
• 	-40°C to 100°C operating temperature

HEDM-6140 T *
Three Channel Encoder Modules and Codewheels, 23.36 mm Optical Radius.
Ordering Information
Three Channel Encoder Modules and Codewheels, 23.36 mm Optical Radius
0   0HEDS-9040 Option Option   HEDM-614
HEDS-904 HEDS-6140 Option0   0
Shaft Diameter
06 - 1/4 in.	 11 - 4 mm
08 - 3/8 in.	 12 - 6 mm
09 - 1/2 in.	 13 - 8 mm
10 - 5/8 in.
Resolution
(Cycles/Rev)
B - 1000 CPR
J - 1024 CPR
0 - Artwork on hub side (use when
module Side B is down)
1 - Artwork opposite hub side (use
when Module Side A is down)
Shaft Diameter
12 - 6 mm
Artwork OrientationResolution
(Cycles/Rev)
T - 2000 CPR
Assembly Tool
HEDS-8906
Assembly Tool
HEDS-8906
Option
Lead Bend
0 - Straight Leads
1 - Bent Leads
0
A B C D E F G H I J K S T U
HEDS-9040 * * *
HEDS-9041 *
Downloaded from Arrow.com.
        01 02 03 04 05 06 08 09 10 11 12 13 14
HEDS-5140 A * * * * * * * *
C * * * *
E * * * *
F * * *
G * * *
I * * * * * * *
HEDM-5040 B * * * * * *
HEDM-5041 B * * * * * *
Three Channel Encoder Modules and Codewheels, 11.00 mm Optical Radius
HEDS-5140 Option
Shaft Diameter
02 - 3 mm
04 - 5/32 in.
05 - 3/16 in.
06 - 1/4 in.
11 - 4 mm
14 - 5 mm
12 - 6 mm
13 - 8 mm
 Resolution
(Cycles/Rev)
S - 50 CPR
C - 100 CPR
E - 200 CPR
F - 256 CPR
G - 360 CPR
H - 400 CPR
A - 500 CPR
 I - 512 CPR
Assembly Tool
HEDS-8905
HED Option
Lead Bend
0 - Straight Leads